206
Hinge systems ▶ MODUL – hinges
▶▶ Mounting plates
Catalogue 2016/2017 • KA-120
▶▶ Mounting plates
Description Mate-
rial
Adjustment Height

Knock-in dowel fixing
Cruciform mounting plate 37/32
Order information
Spacing (mm) Height (mm) Part no.
0 9.2  195H7100
3 12.2  195H7130
9 18.2  195H7190
Planning
H Height
* Fix with additional screw if used with
wide angle hinges
Cruciform mounting plate 37/32
Order information
Spacing (mm) Height (mm) Part no.
0 9.2  195H9100
Planning
H Height
* Fix with additional screw if used with
wide angle hinges